
LOT 10 BLOCK A SPRING HILLS S/D.

927-1605, DC 1434-2603, PB 1435-

GAAL RHIONNA K
244 SW WALNUT PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

02/17/2025 TP 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

147,758
7,000
13,000

167,758
0

167,758
HX HB 50,722

117,036
167,758

0

198,383

1531/1102 1/10/2025 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOMETOWN INVESTORS, L

GAAL RHIONNA K

1506/2496 1/22/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINERA GROUP LLC

HOMETOWN INVESTORS,

2026
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000050178 Mobile Home 06/21/2024

000050025 Right-of-Way Acce 05/31/2024

21698 M H 357 04/05/2004

19100 M H 125 01/07/2002

2026HX Base Yr

244 SW WALNUT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,620 113.5000 93.07 150,773 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2025 1,620 147,758

1,620 1,620 147,758

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,16] E60 S27 W60 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

60

27

60

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


